
SURFACE  GAGE 
ASSEMBLY

HS

SH. CAT NO CUSTOMER DIMENSIONS LOT NO

FRACTIONAL TOLERANCE  +- 1/64 UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

DR CHK DATE

REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY

OPER TOOLS
OF 1

1
56C

DO NOT
SEPARATE
PRINT FROM
WORK

THE L.S. STARRETT CO.
ATHOL, MASS.

1-19/32
40.49

2-1/8
53.98

23/32
18.21

1-3/16
30.15

SHOWN WITH SPINDLE AT 45v
AND GUIDE PINS IN "UP" POSITION

1-23/64
34.36

29/64
11.51

11/16
17.46

9/32
7.09

3/32
2.34 DIA

5/32
3.9

5/32
4.13

1-49/64
44.93

7-1/4
184.17

7/32
5.57 DIA


